
!$#!!!!

!$50,000!!

!$100,000!!

!$150,000!!

!$200,000!!

!$250,000!!

!$300,000!!

!$350,000!!

Jun!13! Mar!14! Dec!14!

Total&Assessments&Receivable&

Declarant!

Commercial!

Apartments!

Builders!

Residen@al!



!$19,536!! !$19,033!! !$21,668!!
!$16,911!! !$20,563!!

!$50,989!!

!$13,402!!
!$14,067!!

!$532!!

!$16,885!!

!$5,654!!

!$3,191!!
!$3,313!!

!$3,217!!

!$3,985!!

!$3,477!!

!$3,770!!
!$4,340!!

!$4,364!!

!$4,759!!

!$10,424!!

!$10,469!!
!$9,680!!

!$10,137!!

!$9,123!!

!$12,628!!

!$13,311!!
!$13,784!!

!$14,069!!

!$14,161!!

!$.!!!!

!$20,000!!

!$40,000!!

!$60,000!!

!$80,000!!

!$100,000!!

!$120,000!!

Q2.2014! Q3!.2014! Q4.2014! Q1.2015! Q2.2015!

90#Day#Past#Due#

Residen6al! Apartments! Commercial! Late!Fees! Legal!Fees! Interest!


